
Ost Office Vakantiemeeting 
cad-sch-jun-sen-mas 

22 August 2013 - 18:30 - Putbosstadion, Lede (Oordegem) 
 
 
80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=18:37 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6 
 1 1169 Dillens Judith            EA    11.76   98  
 2 1185 Van Lancker Ina           VS    12.09   98  
 3 3684 Feipel Veronique          DAC   12.73  Mas 67  
 4 1228 De Baene Hanne            OB    12.73   98  
 5 1473 Hartmann Iris             STAX  13.24   99  
 
80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=18:37 
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.0 
 1 1608 De Schanfeleire Kimsy     DEIN  13.81   98  
 2 931 Vanhaverbeke Hanne        FLAC  13.95   98  
 3 656 Robyn Maite               VAC   14.11   99  
 4 1367 Van Doorsselaere Julie    ZELE  14.24   98  
 5 807 Vervaet Elien             AVLO  19.84   98  
 
100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=18:43 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 
 1 2789 De Coninck Nenah          KAAG  13.82   96  
 2 3120 Beaucarne Chloe           DEIN  13.93   97  
 3 2895 Van Den Brulle Katoke     ALVA  15.91   96  
 4 2580 Achten Helena             RCG   16.50   97  
 5 2945 Rubbrecht Lien            VS    16.73   97  
 
100m horden 0,84m   JSM Dames  Uur=18:46 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7 
 1 355 Missinne Sarah            KAAG  14.14  Jun 95  
 2 1672 De Maitre Ella            RCG   14.58  Sen 93  
 3 220 De Pauw Yoika             STAX  15.29  Jun 95  
 4 4180 Coppieters Els            DEIN  16.30  Mas 78  
 
100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren  Uur=18:49 
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.0 
 1 1060 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       RCG   14.70   98  
 2 789 Ligneel Florian           ZA    17.76   98  
 3 1220 Coppieters Evert          EA    17.83   99  
 
110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren  Uur=18:55 
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.8 
 1 3051 Capiau Tobias             DEIN  15.37   97  
 2 2765 Van De Vijver Lorenzo     ACBR  16.13   97  
 3 2794 Jacobs Sven               EA    16.16   97  
 4 2924 Coppieters Kasper         EA    16.80   97  
 
110m horden 1,00m Jun Jun Heren Sen + Uur=19:00 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 
 1 2765 De Borger Dario           ROBA  14.08  Sen 92  
 2 733 Tommelein Leander         OB    14.98   94  
 3 504 Broothaerts Mathias       LYRA  15.16   94  
 4 739 Segers Senne              LYRA  16.25   95  
 5 482 Vanbekbergen Laurenz      RCG   16.94   95  
 6 432 Ceulemans Yannick         ACBR  17.98   94  
 
 



100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:16 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 
 1 1516 Bauwens Laures            RCG   12.66   99  
 2 1293 Kegels  Hanne             GRIM  13.75   99  
 3 949 De Meester Celine         LEBB  14.31   98  
 4 1429 Dooms Ynse                DAC   14.66   98  
 5 974 Van Damme Dagmar          RCG   14.76   98  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:16 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.9 
 1 1615 Artois Tayane             DAC   14.41   99  
 2 1588 Thiebaut Esther           DAC   14.65   99  
 3 1709 Mboya Micheline*          GRIM  14.69   98  
 4 1081 Roelandt Febe             VS    14.77   99  
 5 357 Staquet Lara              CABW  14.80   99  
 6 1439 Van Lierde Linn           DAC   15.13   99  
 7 1626 Boussier Janne            DAC   15.52   99  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:20 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7 
 1 1872 Roels Gianni              STAX  11.90   99  
 2 1144 Tas Frederik              LEBB  12.68   98  
 3 9941 Jussuf Al Dosari          QAT   12.84   98  
 4 1042 Thomassen Pieter          LEBB  12.99   98  
 5 1045 Sertin Jaron              VS    14.03   98  
 6 1791 Salongo Tim               DAC   14.32   99  
 7 1570 Devos Quinten             DAC   14.61   99  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:29 
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.6 
 1 2789 De Coninck Nenah          KAAG  12.37   96  
 2 2717 Nijs Bo                   ATLA  12.79   97  
 3 3178 Missotten Kyna            OEH   13.51   96  
 4 2551 Van Haelter Hanne         KAAG  14.40   97  
 5 2518 Biebuyck Mona             RCG   14.41   96  
  3120 Beaucarne Chloe           DEIN   NG     97  
 
100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:32 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7 
 1 2760 Muermans Maxim            ATLA  11.43   96  
 2 2813 Merckx Ward               GRIM  11.60   97  
 3 3339 Odubela bolutife*         AVKA  11.67   96  
 4 2340 Urbain Hugo               CABW  11.87   97  
 5 3436 Gielen Emmanuel           DEIN  11.87   97  
 
100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:32 
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1 
 1 2334 Dreze Anthony             CABW  12.04   96  
 2 2095 Lefebure Sylvain          CABW  12.30   96  
 3 2185 Gobert Guillaume          UAC   13.00   97  
 4 2004 Amand Alexandre           CABW  13.20   97  
 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:40 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 544 Depuydt Orphee            HAC   12.32  Jun 95  
 2 878 Ego Caroline              USBW  12.52  Sen 86  
 3 578 Blommaert Kim             VOLH  12.78  Jun 95  
 4 379 Timmermans Lotte          VS    12.79  Jun 95  
 5 289 Derolez Marie             AZW   12.94  Jun 95  
 6 1727 Heijndrickx Ines          VOLH  13.03  Sen 93  
 7 815 Beff Laure                DAMP  13.49  Sen 86  



 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:40 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.9 
 1 413 Grillet Isabeau           VS    13.49  Jun 94  
 2 369 Lambrechts Jana           VS    13.63  Jun 95  
 3 1486 Pauwels Jitske            GRIM  13.86  Sen 91  
 4 454 Praet Liesbet             VS    14.27  Jun 94  
 5 2372 Heraly Christine          UAC   14.82  Mas 69  
 6 1413 De Valck Kelly            OPW   15.92  Sen 88  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:50 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 
 1 3115 Van Hecke Christophe      EA    11.14  Sen 91  
 2 463 Henry Laurent             ATLA  11.24  Jun 95  
 3 2780 Huwel Klaas               ASVO  11.35  Sen 91  
 4 399 De Lange Simon            ASVO  11.38  Jun 95  
 5 733 Tommelein Leander         OB    11.51  Jun 94  
 6 614 Maes Gerben               VS    11.70  Jun 94  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:50 
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1 
 1 686 Curias Marc               GRIM  12.07  Jun 94  
 2 470 Beke Tim                  VS    12.10  Jun 94  
 3 576 Remmery Jelle             VS    12.13  Jun 94  
 4 1938 D'haemer Laurenz          RCG   12.20  Sen 88  
 5 2416 Bollaert Bram             VS    12.45  Sen 92  
 6 3085 Desmet Ruben              OEH   12.61  Sen 93  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:50 
Reeks:3      Wind : -0.2 
 1 626 Sienaert Gregory          EA    12.39  Jun 95  
 2 78 Gobert William            UAC   12.43  Jun 94  
 3 2415 Van Hauwermeiren Kevin    VS    12.49  Sen 92  
 4 6485 Deschamps Frederik        AZW   12.67  Mas 72  
 5 6196 Desmet Marc               AZW   12.95  Mas 67  
 6 3700 Gobert Benoit             UAC   13.47  Mas 67  
 7 6743 Verhaegen Hugo            LIER  14.31  Mas 51  
 
400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 1159 De Vlieger Ilkje          EA    61.36   98  
 2 665 De Rooy Eva               ACBR  61.46   98  
 3 1205 De Dobbelaere Joke        DUFF  63.85   98  
 4 1165 De Veylder Annelore       EA    64.34   99  
 5 1163 Huys Ans                  EA    66.93   98  
 6 891 Rivera Armayones Maithe   LEBB  68.71   98  
 7 975 Van Damme Hannah          RCG   69.66   99  
 
400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 9957 Tingo Farine Yehudi       FRA   54.93   98  
 2 1766 Michiels Siggi            DAC   56.68   98  
 3 1322 Dhondt Thomas             VS    57.12   98  
 4 1268 Van Der Vincken Ian       EA    58.62   98  
 5 1028 Vierendeels Sverre        LEBB  59.99   98  
 
400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:12 
Reeks:2 
 1 934 Sisk Pieter               DCLA  58.97   99  
 2 717 Alaoui Younas             BVAC  59.80   98  
 3 1401 Gabriels Robbe            LEBB  60.18   99  



 4 1480 Bulens Jelle              DAC   62.09   99  
 5 1162 Declercq Briek            VS    63.18   99  
 
400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:13 
Reeks:1 
 1 2559 De Marez Manon            AVR   60.85   97  
 2 2926 Bogaert Jana              VS    61.49   96  
 3 3101 Mauel Anna Lena           DAC   63.48   96  
 4 2636 Van De Casseye Hanne      VS    66.29   97  
 5 2579 Beylemans Laura           ACME  67.17   97  
 6 2551 Van Haelter Hanne         KAAG  71.67   97  
 
400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:14 
Reeks:1 
 1 3014 Iguacel Christian         AVKA  50.81   96  
 2 2931 De Bruyn Marius           EA    54.84   96  
 3 2694 Sisk Tomas                DCLA  55.37   97  
 4 3007 De Lathouwer Laurens      VS    56.80   97  
 5 9942 Abdul Aziz Ah Ali         QAT   57.58   97  
 6 3437 De Clercq Joris           VS    58.76   97  
 
200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:46 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 878 Ego Caroline              USBW  25.05  Sen 86  
 2 289 Derolez Marie             AZW   25.65  Jun 95  
 3 379 Timmermans Lotte          VS    25.92  Jun 95  
 4 815 Beff Laure                DAMP  27.91  Sen 86  
 
200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:46 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2 
 1 553 De Pryck Marlies          RCG   28.03  Jun 95  
 2 552 De Pryck Annelies         RCG   28.21  Jun 95  
 3 329 Acke Britt                OLSE  28.42  Jun 95  
 4 305 Goubert Dana              OPW   29.99  Jun 94  
 5 1627 Rasschaert Melissa        VS    30.84  Sen 92  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:52 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 
 1 3115 Van Hecke Christophe      EA    21.93  Sen 91  
 2 463 Henry Laurent             ATLA  22.54  Jun 95  
 3 1717 Vanda Raphael             CSDY  22.57  Sen 87  
 4 2780 Huwel Klaas               ASVO  22.58  Sen 91  
 5 376 Achten Leander            RCG   22.58  Jun 95  
 6 399 De Lange Simon            ASVO  22.80  Jun 95  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:52 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 
 1 2916 Titeca Robbe              OB    23.16  Sen 93  
 2 1899 Zephirin Joachim          KKS   23.54  Sen 85  
 3 614 Maes Gerben               VS    23.54  Jun 94  
 4 470 Beke Tim                  VS    23.99  Jun 94  
 5 1938 D'haemer Laurenz          RCG   24.16  Sen 88  
 6 523 Eloot Bram                VS    24.54  Jun 95  
 7 78 Gobert William            UAC   24.98  Jun 94  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:52 
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.1 
 1 2415 Van Hauwermeiren Kevin    VS    24.91  Sen 92  
 2 471 Van De Steen Matthias     VS    24.98  Jun 95  
 3 6485 Deschamps Frederik        AZW   25.81  Mas 72  
 4 6196 Desmet Marc               AZW   26.35  Mas 67  



 5 3700 Gobert Benoit             UAC   26.62  Mas 67  
 6 6743 Verhaegen Hugo            LIER  29.28  Mas 51  
 
800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:35 
Reeks:1 
 1 1995 De Sadeleer Petra         EA    2'22.83  Sen 84  
 2 2040 Van Boxstael Birgit       ALVA  2'23.07  Sen 88  
 3 1423 Vanbuggenhout Marijke     LEBB  2'23.76  Sen 83  
 4 1479 Haak Lindsey              ACG   2'24.40  Sen 80  
 5 1628 Commerman Tineke          VS    2'25.22  Sen 88  
 6 2052 Voet Enya                 VAC   2'30.63  Sen 92  
 7 413 Grillet Isabeau           VS    2'33.95  Jun 94  
 8 344 Van Hove Joke             OB    2'37.78  Jun 95  
 9 1573 Bellemans Hannelore       EA    2'38.27  Sen 90  
 10 662 Ophalvens Ine             OEH   2'38.28  Jun 95  
 11 1386 Ringoot Carmen            OPW   2'49.23  Sen 89  
 
800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:35 
Reeks:1 
 1 72 Screve Alexandre          MOHA  1'55.46  Jun 95  
 2 361 Benschop Viktor           KAAG  1'56.01  Jun 95  
 3 9966 Kober Alexander           GER   1'56.62  Sen 91  
 4 1885 Vispoel Ruben             KAAG  1'56.91  Sen 90  
 5 2624 Cornelis Jan              OEH   1'59.06  Sen 90  
 6 2385 Vanbelle Evert            OEH   1'59.38  Sen 92  
 7 2666 Verelst Karel             VOLH  1'59.76  Sen 89  
 8 2409 Roelandt Dieter           HAMM  2'00.30  Sen 91  
 9 80 Noel Adrien               FCHA  2'00.80  Jun 95  
 10 3015 Van De Steen Nicolas      RCG   2'01.62  Sen 86  
 11 119 Guillick Antoine          FCHA  2'03.61  Jun 95  
 
800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:35 
Reeks:2 
 1 81 Noel Enzo                 FCHA  2'03.15  Jun 95  
 2 641 Ostyn Niels               AZW   2'03.22  Jun 94  
 3 1607 Nyssen Sebastien          USBW  2'05.26  Sen 78  
 4 1046 Versmissen Fabian         USBW  2'06.00  Sen 84  
 5 562 Querton Michiel           OEH   2'06.69  Jun 95  
 6 5794 Van Den Bogaert Tom       VS    2'06.83  Mas 76  
 7 5388 Vierendeels Jan           LEBB  2'07.03  Mas 68  
 8 599 Pottiez Yannick           EA    2'07.86  Jun 95  
 9 5420 Roegiers Patrick          ACME  2'08.47  Mas 64  
 10 473 Ketele Ewoud              VS    2'11.24  Jun 95  
 
800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:35 
Reeks:3 
 1 2386 Heymans Roel              OEH   2'10.01  Sen 89  
 2 576 Remmery Jelle             VS    2'10.27  Jun 94  
 3 4830 Depuydt Patrick           ZA    2'11.33  Mas 64  
 4 9961 Lemaire Jimmy             FRA   2'11.80  Mas 00  
 5 2562 Roete Aaram               RCG   2'12.10  Sen 80  
 6 3938 Martin Alain              RCB   2'14.60  Mas 67  
 7 2416 Bollaert Bram             VS    2'15.32  Sen 92  
 8 1912 Van Huffel Tom            ZA    2'15.70  Sen 92  
 9 2662 Leys Michael              VOLH  2'19.29  Sen 89  
 10 6387 Sonck Stefaan             BAV   2'22.57  Mas 57  
 
1500 meter                Cad Dames SCHOL + Uur=21:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 1208 Janssens Fien             AVLO  4'56.42   99  
 2 1262 De Lathouwer Hannelore    VS    4'56.83   98  



 3 2081 Bossut Mathilde           ATH   4'58.57  Sch 97  
 4 1161 Van Den Broeck Lise       EA    5'01.92   98  
 5 950 Vercauter Lies            LEBB  5'12.38   98  
 6 779 Decabooter Fien           ASVO  5'23.92   99  
 7 959 De Clercq Lutgard         VS    5'29.79   99  
 8 1247 Annaert Stien             RCG   5'32.33   99  
 
1500 meter                Cad Heren SCHOL+ Uur=21:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 2068 Colquhoun Timote          DS    4'18.89  Sch 97  
 2 2072 Darrazi Younes            USBW  4'19.09  Sch 96  
 3 2934 Van Winghem Hannes        EA    4'21.38  Sch 96  
 4 3061 De Potter Karel           AZW   4'32.40  Sch 97  
 5 1059 Van Damme Matthias        RCG   4'42.86   98  
 6 2879 Gorteman Bart             VITA  4'43.10  Sch 96  
 7 1504 De Clerck Arne            RCT   4'44.11   99  
 8 1223 Peeters Tom               EA    4'46.40   98  
 9 1321 Vindevogel Louis          VS    4'53.16   99  
 10 784 Spitaels Jonas            ACG   5'23.12   99  
 
3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=22:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 420 Van De Vel Sara           DUFF  10'26.45  Jun 94  
 2 3316 Hillewaere Nele           VS    10'37.25  Mas 64  
 3 683 Dewilde Charlotte         KKS   10'40.72  Jun 94  
 4 758 Stordeur Melanie          FCHA  10'47.64  Sen 92  
 5 1459 Van Biesen Sara           LAT   10'57.81  Sen 88  
 6 9962 Gibon Justine             FRA   13'19.76  Jun 00  
  3408 Van linden Veerle         DCLA      NA    Mas 76  
 
3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=22:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 2619 Van Loocke Jonas          AVLO  8'44.29  Sen 93  
 2 2496 Vandeneede Jean-baptist   ASVO  8'44.71  Sen 93  
 3 4770 Van Steenbrugge Francies  KAAG  8'46.03  Mas 76  
 4 589 D'heer Stijn              AVLO  8'47.12  Jun 95  
 5 2794 Vanslambrouck Tom         EA    8'51.28  Sen 85  
 6 2795 Brouckaert Dieter         EA    8'52.40  Sen 81  
 7 2492 Dupont Valerian           ACG   8'54.75  Sen 91  
 8 158 Thirion Sebastien         FCHA  8'57.66  Jun 95  
 9 2535 Callewaert Thomas         AVMO  9'01.23  Sen 88  
 10 9958 Nigaut Willy              FRA   9'02.26  Jun 00  
 11 717 Van Der Kelen Brent       ACP   9'15.52  Jun 95  
 12 2366 Stiens Roel               OEH   9'15.63  Sen 90  
 13 5792 Matthijs Guy              VS    9'17.67  Mas 68  
 14 2362 Deneyer Kenny             OEH   9'27.12  Sen 86  
  2409 Roelandt Dieter           HAMM      NA    Sen 91  
 
3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=22:29 
Reeks:2 
 1 6033 Vandewattijne Marnix      ACG   9'19.13  Mas 67  
 2 2385 Vanbelle Evert            OEH   9'39.98  Sen 92  
 3 2387 Raeymaekers Glen          OEH   9'40.34  Sen 89  
 4 6137 De Smet Kristof           ACG   9'44.70  Mas 75  
 5 6029 Van Lierde Freddy         ACG   9'46.00  Mas 65  
 6 2196 Haerens Sen               BAV   9'46.09  Sen 80  
 7 615 Teirlinck Kris            VS    9'58.07  Jun 95  
 8 9963 Lacomblez Jerome          FRA   11'20.89  Mas 71  
  2493 Mommaert Wouter           OEH       NA    Sen 88  
  2624 Cornelis Jan              OEH       NA    Sen 90  
  628 Rubbrecht Tom             VS        NA    Jun 94  



 
polsstokspringen          AC Dames  Uur=21:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 9950 Malin Dahlstrom           SWE   4.20m  Sen 00  
 2 558 De Vocht Elien            AVZK  3.60m  Jun 95  
 3 9952 Thea Wangborg             SWE   3.60m  Sen 00  
 4 9953 Sara Eriksson             SWE   3.40m  Sen 00  
 5 2151 Willemen Jozefien         ACBR  3.40m  Sen 89  
 5 9948 Caroline Adams            SCO   3.40m  Sen 00  
 
polsstokspringen          AC Heren  Uur=21:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 9956 Melker Svard-Jacobson     SWE   5.20m  Jun 94  
 2 9955 Magnus Jomyr              SWE   4.70m  Jun 95  
 3 515 Descamps Anton            ASVO  4.10m  Jun 95  
 4 2929 Brack Lander              EA    3.90m  Sch 96  
 5 9949 Jonathan Nord             SWE   3.80m  Sch 96  
  9954 David Kappelin            SWE    GP    Jun 95  
  9951 Esa Hiltunen              SWE    GP    Sch 96  
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=19:20 
Reeks:1 
 1 837 Van Den Hauwe Robin       OEH   45.13m   94  
 2 763 De Becker Kenneth         OEH   43.58m   94  
 3 731 Willemyns Dylan           OEH   36.62m   94  
 4 577 Nys Gerald                VS    35.18m   94  
 5 626 Sienaert Gregory          EA    34.32m   95  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=19:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 2524 Truyts Timothy            ACBR  42.54m   89  
 2 6473 Morret Michael            LEBB  27.83m  Mas 69  
 
verspringen               Sch Dames JSM + Uur=19:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 578 Blommaert Kim             VOLH  5.63m -1.4 Jun 95  
 2 295 Leemans Jolien            DUFF  5.58m -0.6 Jun 94  
 3 1727 Heijndrickx Ines          VOLH  5.26m -0.8 Sen 93  
 4 1635 Van Leuven Sarah          VS    5.04m -1.1 Sen 87  
 5 3684 Feipel Veronique          DAC   4.87m +0.0 Mas 67  
 6 1414 Costers Annelies          OPW   4.27m +0.5 Sen 92  
 7 305 Goubert Dana              OPW   3.64m -0.1 Jun 94  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=19:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 2868 Stockman Bram             VS    11.86m  96  
 2 2865 Heirman Ruben             VS    11.85m  96  
 3 2878 Owusu Dylan               RCG   9.69m   97  
 4 3238 Ferrest Lucas             DAC   8.73m   97  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=20:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 9944 Mohamed Jagup             QAT   1.85m   98  
 2 9945 Abubaker Jagup            QAT   1.55m   99  
 3 9946 Abdulla Al Al Fadag       QAT   1.50m   99  
 4 9947 Sultan Siari              QAT   1.35m   99  
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=19:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 2868 Stockman Bram             VS    38.52m  96  
 2 2865 Heirman Ruben             VS    32.49m  96  



 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames SCHOL+ Uur=19:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 1367 Van Doorsselaere Julie    ZELE  10.65m  98  
 2 2174 Van De Sype Chloe         RESC  10.46m Sch 97  
 3 1674 Van Malderen Emma         ZELE  9.14m   98  
 4 1495 Van Herzele Melina        ACME  8.89m   98  
 5 1514 Vanhoorne Camille         DAC   8.68m   99  
 6 1433 Torbeyns Jenne            DAC   8.18m   99  
 7 1115 Van Steenberge Laura      STAX  8.15m   98  
 8 931 Vanhaverbeke Hanne        FLAC  7.68m   98  
 9 1709 Mboya Micheline*          GRIM  5.72m   98  
 10 1293 Kegels  Hanne             GRIM  5.26m   99  
 
verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=19:47 
Reeks:1 
 1 523 Eloot Bram                VS    6.20m -0.5 Jun 95  
 2 471 Van De Steen Matthias     VS    5.91m -0.5 Jun 95  
 3 3208 Colle Niels               HALE  5.69m -0.2 Sen 93  
 
speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=20:26 
Reeks:1 
 1 1689 Verlinden Hannelaure      DCLA  37.36m  Sen 92  
 2 1707 Ackerman Aurelie          DAC   22.27m  Sen 89  
 3 1413 De Valck Kelly            OPW   19.74m  Sen 88  
 4 329 Acke Britt                OLSE  19.47m  Jun 95  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=20:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 1207 Van Volsem Stijn          OEH   15.17m  98  
 2 789 Ligneel Florian           ZA    15.09m  98  
 3 910 Audenaert Yorben          AVLO  11.27m  98  
 4 1322 Dhondt Thomas             VS    9.64m   98  
 5 1408 Van Walle Sam             AVLO  9.07m   98  
 6 1045 Sertin Jaron              VS    8.30m   98  
 7 1173 Gorteman Wouter           VITA  7.95m   99  
 8 1480 Bulens Jelle              DAC   7.85m   99  
 9 1621 Van Ransbeke Michiel      AVLO  7.50m   99  
 10 1041 Van Eetvelde Tim          AVLO  7.33m   99  
 11 1791 Salongo Tim               DAC   7.04m   99  
 
polsstokspringen          AC Dames  Uur=22:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 1608 De Schanfeleire Kimsy     DEIN  3.30m  Cad 98  
 2 1228 De Baene Hanne            OB    3.30m  Cad 98  
 3 2174 Van De Sype Chloe         RESC  2.30m  Sch 97  
 
hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames SCHOL+JSM+ Uur=20:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 1993 Rumbin Pauliina*          DCLA  11.33m -0.5 Sen 89  
 2 295 Leemans Jolien            DUFF  11.29m +0.3 Jun 94  
 3 1577 Nys Inge                  VS    10.34m -0.2 Sen 90  
 4 1514 Vanhoorne Camille         DAC   8.98m +0.3   99  
 5 1429 Dooms Ynse                DAC   8.77m +0.1   98  
 6 1433 Torbeyns Jenne            DAC   8.76m -0.2   99  
 7 1438 Walravens Annelies        DAC   8.62m +0.0   99  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=21:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 1363 Mathieu Charlotte         DAC   1.53m   98  
 2 656 Robyn Maite               VAC   1.50m   99  



 3 807 Vervaet Elien             AVLO  1.45m   98  
 4 974 Van Damme Dagmar          RCG   1.45m   98  
 5 1615 Artois Tayane             DAC   1.45m   99  
 6 1293 Kegels  Hanne             GRIM  1.45m   99  
 7 1247 Annaert Stien             RCG   1.30m   99  
 8 1709 Mboya Micheline*          GRIM  1.25m   98  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames SCHOL + Uur=21:09 
Reeks:1 
 1 2895 Van Den Brulle Katoke     ALVA  46.08m  Sch 96  
 2 711 De Keulenaer Margo        ACW   29.05m   98  
 3 1367 Van Doorsselaere Julie    ZELE  28.92m   98  
 4 2700 Truyers Josefien          ACP   28.90m  Sch 97  
 5 1635 Wyns Manon                OEH   27.56m   99  
 6 931 Vanhaverbeke Hanne        FLAC  26.75m   98  
 7 1674 Van Malderen Emma         ZELE  18.78m   98  
 8 1115 Van Steenberge Laura      STAX  16.86m   98  
 9 1584 Raeymaekers Irini         DAC   12.85m   99  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=22:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 324 Roegiers Sarah            ACME  11.79m Jun 94  
 2 527 Van Nieuwenhove Jana      EA    9.71m  Jun 95  
 3 1577 Nys Inge                  VS    9.18m  Sen 90  
 4 1707 Ackerman Aurelie          DAC   8.98m  Sen 89  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=21:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 1207 Van Volsem Stijn          OEH   49.52m   98  
 2 789 Ligneel Florian           ZA    49.03m   98  
 3 910 Audenaert Yorben          AVLO  37.09m   98  
 4 1621 Van Ransbeke Michiel      AVLO  28.19m   99  
 5 1041 Van Eetvelde Tim          AVLO  23.82m   99  
 6 1322 Dhondt Thomas             VS    23.78m   98  
 7 1045 Sertin Jaron              VS    20.44m   98  
 8 1408 Van Walle Sam             AVLO  18.25m   98  
 
hinkstapspringen          Sch Heren JSM+ Uur=21:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 9943 Mohamed Parabamba         QAT   14.29m -0.4  96  
 2 1937 De Pauw Mattias           RCG   12.25m -0.3 Sen 92  
 3 6485 Deschamps Frederik        AZW   9.56m  -0.3 Mas 72  
 
kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=22:09 
Reeks:1 
 1 577 Nys Gerald                VS    14.53m   94  
 2 515 Descamps Anton            ASVO  11.55m   95  
 3 6284 De Ridder Freddy          LEBB  6.95m   Mas 55  
 4 5776 Gorteman Luc              VITA  5.80m   Mas 55  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=22:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 2086 Ringoot Roel              OPW   8.29m    85  
 2 2333 Truyers Pieter-jan        ACP   7.60m    90  
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